Hot San Jose Wights 2017
www.HotSanJoseNights.com
July 8, 2017

| Date Rec'd: |
|-------------------|
| (Office Use Only) |

Event Location: Reid-Hillview Airport, 2500 Cunningham Ave, San Jose, CA 95148

VENDOR NONPROFIT SPACE RENTAL AGREEMENT NO CHARGE FOR NONPROFIT STATUS

Instructions: Download, print, and fill out completely. Mail to Hot San Jose Nights, 735 Harrison Street, Santa Clara, CA 95050. Forms can also be FAXED to 408-246-3015. For any questions, you may either email Mike Hennessy at <a href="https://hstpsin.org/hs

| assure confirmation by mail. Please ma and therefore no sales of any kind will b | | · | | |
|---|---|--|---|--|
| (Please print legibly) | Nonprofit 501c3: | | | |
| Company Name | | | | |
| Address | City | State | Zip | |
| Describe Nonprofit: | | | | |
| Contact Person | Phone | F/ | AX | |
| Email | | Cell | | |
| Show Day: Saturday, July 8, 2017 Set u Tear down is Saturday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pr | - | W. Show times: Saturo | day 10:00 am - 4:00 pm | |
| Onsite parking available for trucks and everything you need to make your boo | | • | with ground space only. Bring Total Spaces Needed: | |
| By signing my name below I am agree between 7:30am - 9:30am NO EXCEPTION and free of trash or debris. The name merchandise are protected by tradema vendor agrees to indemnify and save has agents and employees and the Reid-Hills or goods arising out of or in any way conducted to Hot San Jose Nights, Hennessy to Henne participants, event attendees, vendors, my booth, goods and personnel may be City, County, State, and Federal regulation understand and have asked all questions to all items therein. I understand that application does not ensure acceptance confirmed in writing. I understand Hot Standard Standard Hot Standard Standard Standard Hot Standard Standard Hot Standard | ONS & cannot be removed until Tear Die "HOT SAN JOSE NIGHTS" and its I rk, and may not be used without the emless Hot San Jose Nights, Hennessy to riew Airport from any and all claims, caun nected to the renting of space at this essy Inc., and Reid-Hillview Airport from their agents or employees. I understand used by Hot San Jose Nights for promotons in selling my products/items/services regarding the vendor rules and regular. Hot San Jose Nights has the right to read of this application and that this Agrean Jose Nights makes no promises or gu | own time of the event. ogos and pictures, po expressed written perm Hennessy Inc., the orga ses of action, suits, dan event. Vendor agrees to any claims arising from d that, if accepted, phot tional purposes. I am a e. This is a 1 day rain o tions. I have read the t refuse any application ement is not binding u | Booth area must be left clear esters and other official HSJN nission of Mike Hennessy. The anization's and event's officers nages, injury and loss to persor o indemnify and hold harmles the acts of negligence of eventographs, slides or video of meaware of and agree to follow all or shine event. I have read and erms and conditions and agree for any reason and receipt outpon Hot San Jose Nights untiticipated attendance. | |
| Signature | Print Name | | Date | |

(rev.5.1.17)